PT58 15.6" POS system with Intel® Elkhart Lake J6412 /
Alder Lake Core i Processor
▬ 12th Generation Intel® Core™ i3/i5 Processors
▬ Aluminum die-casting structure for strong & stable operation
▬ Easy access/service M.2 SSD cover
▬ Rubber gasket frame sealing bezel design for IP-65 resistance
▬ Comprehensive dual-side mounting support of peripherals

Alder Lake Core i Processor
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N
Fingerprint ACC-PT58-FP-01R
RFID ACC-PT58-NFC-01R
LCM (Character) ACC-PT58-LCM-01R
iButton ACC-PT58-IBN-01R
MSR ACC-PT58-MSR-01R
10.1" 2nd display (W/O Touch) ACC-PT58-2DP-01R
2D Barcode Scanner ACC-PT58-SCR-01R
PPC58 Wall Mount ACC-PT58-WM-01R
EU Power Cord E170203183DR
US Power Cord E1702031835R
JP Power Cord E17120318001R
UK Power Cord E170P060370R